Pos. No.
1 7
2 28
3 12
4 17
5 70
6 90
7 10
8 30
9 61
10 3
11 75
12 63
13 9
14 97
15 99
16 98
17 25
18 71
19 20
20 88
21 [7A
22 29
23 64
24 16
25 00
26 19
27 26
28 27
29 95
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Driver/Hometown

Noah Harmon/Deland FL

Helio Meza/Spring Tx

Rafa Matos/Boca Raton FL
Alon Day/Ashdod, Israel

Sam Corry/Cornelius NC
Vinnie Meskelis/Dallas TX
Ethan Tovo/Cornelius NC
Jackson Tovo/Cornelius NC
Roberto Sabato/Bonita Springs
Adrian Wlostowski/Maspeth NY
Tanner Reif/Henderson Nev
Gavin Gleitsman/Naperville IL
Keith Prociuk/Buffalo Grove IL
Tom Sheehan/Bow NH

Cale Phillips/Durham NC

Doug Winston/N White Plains NY

Jace Denmark/Phoenix AZ
Eric Cayton/Greenwood IN
Seamus McKendree/Parker CO
Stanton Barrett/Bishop CA
Patrick Paul/Kennesaw GA
Maciej Tuniewicz/Lodi NJ

Matt Gray/Chaska MN

Jim Gallaugher/Bellevue WA
Jared Odrick/Lebanon PA
Graham Jacobson/Marietta GA
Thomas Merrill/Salinas CA
Lanie Bruce/Jaskson GA

Gian Buffomante/Naperville IL

Tim Richter
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Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli
CUBE 3 Architecture TA2 Series, presented by Pirelli
Sebring International Raceway February 27 — March 1,

2026
Round 1
Test Session 1

Director Timing & Scoring Stephanie Whitnable

TECHMOLORIES

AUTO LIFTS

[CIARAGIE]

Sponsor/Car Best Tm InLap Diff
Silver Hare Racing/Chevrolet Camaro 2:07.417 7
Team SLR-M1 Racecars/Chevrolet Camaro 2:07.864 7 045
Stanton Barrett Motorsports/Ford Mustang 2:09.172 4 176
Team SLR-M1 Racecars/Chevrolet Camaro 2:09.443 6 203
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:09.576 4 216
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:09.726 4 231
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:09.728 4 231
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:09.998 3 258
6th Gear Raing/Ford Mustang 2:10.080 4 266
CMI/Spot-0OnServices/AMTMtrsprts/Ford Mustang 2:10.438 3 302
Silver Hare Racing/Chevrolet Camaro 2:10.486 6 3.07
GTG Racing Development/Chevrolet Camaro 2:10.740 6 332
HP Tuners/ COPE Race Cars/Toyota Camry 2:10.754 6 334
Vixen Cyle Co/ LTK/ COPE/Ford Mustang 2:11.074 6 3.6
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:11.362 4 395
TradeMentor.org/D&Melectrical/Ford Mustang 2:12.042 6 463
Cope Race Cars/Chevrolet Camaro 2:12.244 6 483
Ray Skillman Auto Group/Ford Mustang 2:12.696 5 528
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 2:12.792 4 538
Acellis - T88 Energy Drink/Ford Mustang 2:13.144 3 573
Nexgen/Chevrolet Camaro 2:13.885 3 647
F.A.S.T. Auto Racing/Ford Mustang 2:14.746 6 733
Ryan Companies US Inc/Ford Mustang 2:16.039 3 862
RegulatorByWaypointe/CopeRaceCars/Ford Mustang 2:31.413 1 24.00
Black Underwear/Helium Mobile/Chevrolet Camaro 2:37.228 1 2981
Staton Barrett Motorsports/Chevrolet Camaro 0
COPE Race Cars/ HP Tuners/Dodge Challenger 0
Team SLR-M1 Racecars/Chevrolet Camaro 0
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry 0
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Gap

0.45
1.31
0.27
0.13
0.15
0.00
0.27
0.08
036
0.05
0.25
0.01
0.32
0.29
0.68
0.20
0.45
0.10
0.35
0.74
0.86
1.29
15.37
5.82

1% SCCA
PRO RACING,

Cship PIC.
N 1
N 2
N 3
N 4
N 5
N 6
N 7
N 8
PA 1
N 9
N 10
N 1
PA 2
PA 3
PA 4
PA 5
N 12
N 13
N 14
N 15
PA 6
PA 7
PA 8
PA 9
PA 10
N 16
N 17
N 18
N 19
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